TK - 8th Grade Tuition and Fees (2022 — 2023)

Bethany Lutheran School @ 1011 Ulatis Drive ® Vacaville, CA 95687 e (707) 451-6683

- |
Transitional Kindergarten (TK) — 8th Grade Tuition

10 Installment Pymts (Aug-May) Tuition Annual Fee New Student Test Reg. Fee  Facility Fee

"TK" Transitional Kindergarten 8-12pm $6,520 $300.00 N/A S275 $250 $7,345.00
"TK" Enrichment Program 12-2:30pm $1,500 $1,500.00
Kindergarten (full academic day) 8-2:30pm $6,916 $300.00 $75 $275 $250 $7,816.00
1st — 8th Grade 8-2:35pm/2:45pm $6,916 $300.00 S75 $275 $250 $7,816.00

Tuition Discounts

2nd Student  3rd Student 4th Student Military FT Clergy
PS — 8th PS — 8th PS —8th Active Duty K-8 only

Discount 5% 10% 15% 10% 10%

*Multi-student discounts are applied to least expensive tuition.

Harvest @ Home (Homeschool Program) 1st - 8th Grade

10 Installment Pymts (Aug-May) Tuition Annual Fee New Student Test  Reg.Fee  Facility Fee
Homeschool Program $4,725 N/A S75 S275 N/A $5,075.00

Extended Care TK-8 Only

Before/After School Care: 10 installments Aug-May

Full Time (morning and afternoon care) 6:30-8 AM 3-6 PM $3,593.00
Part Time (either AM or PM - no mixture) $2,584.00
Drop-In Rate: S8 per hour or increment thereof as used

NOTE: (1) Drop in is billed the month following use (2) Extended Care programs are for instructional days (including Minimum Days) only. There is an additional
cost for non-school days

OTHER COSTS AND FEES

Application/Testing new students only due @ reg. $75
Registration all students due @ reg. S275
Annual Fee - (may roll into 10 payents) all students pay @ reg. |orrollinto 10 payments.
Facility Fee (family cap is $300) all students pay @ reg. |orrollinto 10 payments.
, may include: spirit wear, PE clothes, uniforms, yearbook, field trips, personal
ADD'L Costs: . . -
supplies, elective programs, fundraising.




Preschool (Early Childhood) Tuition & Fees (2022 — 2023)

Bethany Lutheran Preschool @ 1011 Ulatis Drive ® Vacaville, CA 95687 e (707) 451-6683

-
FULL-TIME SCHOOL YEAR PS (instructional days only, not breaks)

10 Installment Pymts (Aug-May) Tuition Reg. Fee  Facility Fee

PS (Monday-Friday) 6:30am — 6:00pm $9,048 $225 $150 $9,423.00
PS (M-W-F) 6:30am — 6:00pm $7,175.77 $225 $150 $7,550.77
PS (T-TH) 6:30am — 6:00pm $6,062.11 $225 $150 $6,437.11

PART-TIME SCHOOL YEAR PS (instructional days only, not breaks)

10 Installment Pymts (Aug-May) Tuition Reg. Fee  Facility Fee

PS (Monday-Friday) 8am —12pm $4,535 ,
PS (M-W-F) 8am —12pm $3,729.72 $225 $150 $4,104.72
PS (T-TH) 8am —12pm $3,015.29 $225 $150 $3,390.29
OTHER COSTS AND FEES
due upon
Registration all students registration $225
may be
included in
monthly
Facility Fee (family cap of $300) all students payments $150/5300 cap
pay in full - $20 processing fee; pay monthly -
TADS - 3rd party tuition mgmt 1 time $55 processing fee $55
may include: spirit wear, yearbook, field trips, personal supplies, cot covers,
ADD'L Costs: fundraising.




